Kim Snider, Financial Expert and Speaker, Featured at First Annual Rich Woman International Forum

Kim Snider, President and CEO of Snider Advisors, will be a featured speaker at the First Annual Rich Woman International Forum created by Kim Kiyosaki. Snider will discuss how paper assets can generate cash flow in an investment portfolio.

Jan. 29, 2010 - <u>PRLog</u> -- Snider Advisors, a leading provider of investment courses and investor education announces that its founder and CEO, Kim Snider, will be speaking at the First Annual Rich Woman International Forum in Scottsdale, Arizona. This three-day conference, created by Kim Kiyosaki, wife of Robert Kiyosaki of Rich Dad, Poor Dad fame, focuses on teaching women how to use the four asset classes to produce wealth.

Snider, described by Kim Kiyosaki as a "stock expert" will use her extensive knowledge of personal finance and investing to teach participants how paper assets can be used to generate cash flow in an investment portfolio. Snider said, "I'm thrilled to be part of an event that encourages women to stop abdicating responsibility of their finances to someone else." She added, "I believe everyone should have the opportunity to develop the skills needed to manage risk, accumulate savings and achieve their financial goals with confidence."

Kim Snider is the author of How to Be the Family CFO: Four simple steps to put your financial house in order and the inventor of the Snider Investment Method®. Her radio show, Financial Success Coaching with Kim Snider, on KRLD News Radio 1080 is a talk show fan favorite and the most listened to financial show in the Dallas/Fort Worth market. As a professional speaker, Snider helps both individuals and organizations develop and implement strategies for managing economic uncertainty by combining her financial expertise with her natural ability to engage audiences.

The First Annual Rich Woman International Forum: It's Our Time will be January 29-31, 2010 at the Doubletree Paradise Valley Resort in Scottsdale, Arizona. More information about this event can be found at http://www.richwoman.com.

More information about Kim Snider, Financial Expert and Professional Speaker, is available at http://www.kimsnider.com/KimSnider/Web/Speaker/Default.aspx.

About Snider Advisors

Snider Advisors is a Dallas based, SEC-registered investment advisor. Snider Advisors offers investment courses, investment advice and investor education. In addition to offering asset management, the firm has taught thousands of investors to manage their portfolios using the Snider Investment Method®. Snider Advisors was named a 2009 FIVE STAR: Best in Client Satisfaction Wealth Manager by Texas Monthly magazine and is on the Inc.5000 list of the nation's fastest-growing privately held companies. The company website is http://www.SniderAdvisors.com.

For more information on Kim Snider, Snider Advisors, or the KiM-B-A investment courses, visit http://www.kimsnider.com, call 888-6SNIDER or email support@snideradvisors.com.

Media Contact: Kacey Gilmore Snider Advisors

kgilmore@snideradvisors.com 214-446-8536

###

Kim Snider is the Founder and President of Snider Advisors, a SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Her focus is not in managing your money, but teaching you the skills needed to manage risk, accumulate savings, and achieve your goals with confidence.

--- End ---

Source Snider Advisors

City/Town Irving
State/Province Texas
Zip 75039

Country United States

Industry <u>Financial</u>, <u>Event</u>, <u>Education</u>

Tags <u>Investor Education, Investment Courses, Rich Woman, Kim Kiyosaki, Cash Flow Investing, Dallas</u>

Investment Advisor

Link https://prlog.org/10511012



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-

- * Read this news online
- * Contact author
- * Bookmark or share online